
CPS layers
CPS areas applied to clear

Legend
Land TenureLGATE - 226

Local Government Authorities

Road Centrelines
Freeway

Image

31
°4

8.
84

0′
S

31°48.840′S
31

°4
8.

90
0′

S
31°48.900′S

31
°4

8.
96

0′
S

31°48.960′S
31

°4
9.

02
0′

S
31°49.020′S

115°46.980′E

115°46.980′E

115°47.040′E

115°47.040′E

115°47.100′E

115°47.100′E

115°47.160′E

115°47.160′E

CPS 9225/1 - Map I

MGA 94 
Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

CITY OF
JOONDALUP

Hepburn Ave

Crown Reserve

Mitchell
Freeway

Hepburn Ave
exit

Hepburn Ave
entry

Greenwood
Station Carpark

CITY OF
JOONDALUP

W
im

bledon D
r

Mitchell
Freeway

Hepburn Ave
entry

Hepburn Ave
exit


